
A tulip-shaped clear glass shade forms a lantern-like covering over a tubular bulb for a timeless look with clean, modern 
lines. Both the Patina Brass and Polished Nickel finish make this extremely usable wall sconce suitable for many styles 
and spaces.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

12.75"
5.00"
0.00"
0.00"

2.20lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

PATINA BRASS (PBR)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Clear

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 75w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 17" x 11" x 8"
Carton 1 Weight 2lb
Shipping Method Ground

FRESNO
B4313-PBR
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